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INTRODUCTION

The men’s 5000 m final was held on the evening of August 12"". The average speeds for each of
the top eight athletes over every 400 m segment (and last 200 m) are included in this report, as
well as a graph of each of these athletes’ positions at each 400 m split (and last 200 m). The split

data were provided by SEIKO. The results of the final are shown below.
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RESULTS
A 5000 Metres Men - Final

RECORDE FEBULT NANE TOUNTRY AGE VENE TATE |

World Record [JT] 12:37.35 Kenenisa BEKELE ETH 22 Hengelo [Bankers-Koun Stadion] 31 May 2004

Championships Record ] 12:52.79 Eliud KIPCHOGE KEN 19 Paris Ssint-Denis [Stade de France 2003

World Leading [TTH 12:56.23 Muktar EDRIS ETH 23 Lausanne [Pentase & Jul 2017

Area Record [ ] National Record [ Personal Best[ 2] Season Best| ]
12 August 2017 2021 st 21°C ! ik
PLACE NANE COUNTRY DATES/EIRTH ORADER RAESLAT
1 Muktar EDRIS ETH  1&Jan 94 6 13:32.79
2 Mohamed FARAH GBR OMar® 4 13-33.22
3 Paul Kipkemol CHELIMO UsA 270ct? 10 13:33.30
4 Yomif KEJELCHA ETH 1Aug 97 7 13:33.51
5 Sel BAREOGA ETH 204n0d 13 13:35.34
6 Mohammed AHMED CAN 5Jan91 15  13:35.43
7 Aron KIFLE ERI 20Feb %8 2 13:36.91
8 Andrew BUTCHART GBR  140ct91 T 13:38.73
g Justyn KNIGHT CAN 1909 11 13:39.15
10 Kemoy CAMPBELL JAM  TéJan 1 8 13:39.74
1 Patrick TIERNAN Aus  MSep® 9 13:40.01
12 Birhanu BALEW BRN 27 Feb 96 3 13:43.25
13 Cyrus RUTTO KEN hpriz 14 13:48.64
14 Awet HABTE ERI__ 295ep97 12  13.58.68
Ryan HILL UsA 3% 5 DNS
Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT-5000-M-1--1--.R51..v1 Issued at 20:37 on Saturday, 12 August 2017
Officie! Partners

"&TDK | [TOYOTA| [Z2asics | [SEIKO]| [ewrowision| [ TBSA |

Table 1. List of abbreviations used.

DNS | Did not start
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Figure 1. The mean speeds for each 400 m segment (and last 200 m) for the top eight athletes.
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Figure 2. The position of the top eight athletes after each 400 m segment (and last 200 m).
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896 Edris, Muktar (ETH) Posn. 1
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 16.11 32.33 47.61 1:03.25 1:19.63  1:37.12 1:55.15 @ 2:13.35 2:31.22 2:48.77
100m 16.11 16.22 15.28 15.64 16.38 17.49 18.03 18.20 17.87 17.55
400m 1:03.25 1:10.10
1000m 2:48.77
1100m 1200m  1300m 1400m  1500m 1600m 1700m 1800m 1900m 2000m
Race Time | 3:06.30 @ 3:25.06 3:42.94 4:00.08 4:17.27 @ 4:35.28 4:53.46 @ 5:11.56 5:29.97 5:48.28
100m 17.53 18.76 17.88 17.14 17.19 18.01 18.18 18.10 18.41 18.31
400m 1:11.71 1:10.22 1:13.00
1000m 2:59.51
2100m 2200m  2300m 2400m  2500m 2600m 2700m 2800m 2900m 3000m
Race Time | 6:06.53 @ 6:22.95 6:37.96 6:53.37 7:09.74 7:26.25 7:43.35 7:59.93 8:16.52  8:33.52
100m 18.25 16.42 15.01 15.41 16.37 16.51 17.10 16.58 16.59 17.00
400m 1:05.09 1:06.56
1000m 2:45.24
3100m 3200m 3300m 3400m  3500m 3600m 3700m 3800m 3900m 4000m
Race Time @ 8:49.70 9:05.04 9:20.73 9:36.27 9:52.30 10:08.33 | 10:24.49 10:40.13 10:56.07 11:11.75
100m 16.18 15.34 15.69 15.54 16.03 16.03 16.16 15.64 15.94 15.68
400m 1:05.11 1:03.29 1:03.42
1000m 2:38.23
4100m  4200m  4300m  4400m  4500m 4600m 4700m 4800m 4900m 5000m
Race Time 11:27.58 11:42.30 11:57.53 12:12.40 12:26.76 12:40.41 12:53.98 13:06.51 13:19.63 13:32.79
100m 15.83 14.72 15.23 14.87 14.36 13.65 13.57 12.53 13.12 13.16
400m 1:00.65 54.11
1000m 2:21.04
954 Farah, Mohamed (GBR) Posn. 2
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 15.95 31.64 46.85 1:02.53 1:19.14 1:36.83 1:54.96 2:13.13 2:31.09 2:48.36
100m 15.95 15.69 15.21 15.68 16.61 17.69 18.13 18.17 17.96 17.27
400m 1:02.53 1:10.60
1000m 2:48.36
1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m 1500m 1600m 1700m 1800m 1900m 2000m
Race Time @ 3:05.77 3:24.43 3:42.98 4:00.03 4:17.52 4:3526 4:53.55 5:11.60 5:30.02 5:48.08
100m 17.41 18.66 18.55 17.05 17.49 17.74 18.29 18.05 18.42 18.06
400m 1:11.30 1:10.83 1:12.82
1000m 2:59.72
2100m  2200m  2300m  2400m 2500m 2600m 2700m 2800m 2900m 3000m
Race Time @ 6:06.27 6:22.62 6:37.71 @ 6:53.18 7:09.56 7:25.93 7:42.96 7:59.34 8:15.94 8:33.03
100m 18.19 16.35 15.09 15.47 16.38 16.37 17.03 16.38 16.60 17.09
400m 1:05.10 1:06.16
1000m 2:44 .95
3100m 3200m 3300m  3400m 3500m 3600m 3700m 3800m 3900m 4000m
Race Time @ 8:49.01 9:04.55 9:20.34 9:35.73 9:51.84 10:07.83 10:23.91 10:39.54 10:55.37 11:11.24
100m 15.98 15.54 15.79 15.39 16.11 15.99 16.08 15.63 15.83 15.87
400m 1:05.21 1:03.28 1:03.41
1000m 2:38.21
4100m  4200m  4300m  4400m  4500m 4600m 4700m 4800m 4900m 5000m
Race Time @ 11:27.12 11:42.14 11:57.32 12:12.24 12:26.40 12:40.42 12:54.23 13:06.77 13:19.88 13:33.22
100m 15.88 15.02 15.18 14.92 14.16 14.02 13.81 12.54 13.11 13.34
400m 1:01.00 54.53
1000m 2:21.98
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1382 Chelimo, Paul Kipkemoi (USA) Posn. 3
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 16.32 31.38 46.59 1:02.29 1:18.94 1:36.70 1:54.64 2:12.88 2:30.75 2:48.31
100m 16.32 15.06 15.21 15.70 16.65 17.76 17.94 18.24 17.87 17.56
400m 1:02.29 1:10.59
1000m 2:48.31
1100m  1200m  1300m  1400m  1500m 1600m 1700m 1800m 1900m 2000m
Race Time = 3:06.00 3:24.64 3:43.34 4:00.24 4:17.74 4:35.74 4:53.95 5:11.88 5:30.27 5:48.37
100m 17.69 18.64 18.70 16.90 17.50 18.00 18.21 17.93 18.39 18.10
400m 1:11.76 1:11.10 1:12.63
1000m 3:00.06
2100m  2200m  2300m  2400m 2500m 2600m 2700m 2800m 2900m 3000m
Race Time 6:06.66 6:23.03 6:38.03 6:53.42 7:09.83 7:26.22 7:43.47 7:59.17 8:15.78 8:32.98
100m 18.29 16.37 15.00 15.39 16.41 16.39 17.25 15.70 16.61 17.20
400m 1:05.05 1:05.75
1000m 2:44.61
3100m 3200m 3300m  3400m 3500m 3600m 3700m 3800m 3900m 4000m
Race Time @ 8:48.85 9:04.33 9:20.19 9:36.01 9:52.09 10:08.13 10:24.12 10:39.79 10:55.63 11:11.46
100m 15.87 15.48 15.86 15.82 16.08 16.04 15.99 15.67 15.84 15.83
400m 1:05.16 1:03.80 1:03.54
1000m 2:38.48
4100m  4200m  4300m  4400m  4500m 4600m 4700m 4800m 4900m 5000m
Race Time @ 11:27.38  11:42.55  11:57.73 = 12:12.60  12:26.82 12:40.87 12:54.58 13:06.99 13:19.83 13:33.30
100m 15.92 15.17 15.18 14.87 14.22 14.05 13.71 12.41 12.84 13.47
400m 1:01.14 54.39
1000m 2:21.84
899 Kejelcha, Yomif (ETH) Posn. 4
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 16.86 32.47 47.88 1:03.47 1:19.81 1:37.28 1:55.31  2:13.49 2:31.53  2:48.98
100m 16.86 15.61 15.41 15.59 16.34 17.47 18.03 18.18 18.04 17.45
400m 1:03.47 1:10.02
1000m 2:48.98
1100m  1200m  1300m  1400m  1500m 1600m 1700m 1800m 1900m 2000m
Race Time  3:06.52 3:25.14 3:43.66 4:00.46 4:18.02 4:35.69 4:54.04 5:11.86 5:30.43 5:48.53
100m 17.54 18.62 18.52 16.80 17.56 17.67 18.35 17.82 18.57 18.10
400m 1:11.65 1:10.55 1:12.84
1000m 2:59.55
2100m  2200m  2300m  2400m 2500m 2600m 2700m 2800m 2900m 3000m
Race Time @ 6:06.83 6:23.17 6:38.24 6:53.62 7:09.99 7:26.14 7:43.19 7:59.51 8:16.06 = 8:33.15
100m 18.30 16.34 15.07 15.38 16.37 16.15 17.05 16.32 16.55 17.09
400m 1:05.09 1:05.89
1000m 2:44.62
3100m 3200m 3300m  3400m 3500m 3600m 3700m 3800m 3900m 4000m
Race Time = 8:49.19 9:04.63 9:20.62 9:35.76 9:51.90 10:07.78 10:23.96 10:39.59 10:55.48 11:11.32
100m 16.04 15.44 15.99 15.14 16.14 15.88 16.18 15.63 15.89 15.84
400m 1:05.12 1:03.15 1:03.54
1000m 2:38.17
4100m  4200m  4300m  4400m  4500m 4600m 4700m 4800m 4900m 5000m
Race Time @ 11:27.19  11:42.17  11:57.34 = 12:12.26 = 12:26.46 12:40.17 12:53.85 13:06.46 13:19.60 13:33.51
100m 15.87 14.98 15.17 14.92 14.20 13.71 13.68 12.61 13.14 13.91
400m 1:00.94 54.20
1000m 2:22.19
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893 Barega, Selemon (ETH) Posn. 5
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 17.30 33.84 49.94 1:05.50 1:21.47 1:38.25 1:56.43 2:14.28 2:32.45 2:49.95
100m 17.30 16.54 16.10 15.56 15.97 16.78 18.18 17.85 18.17 17.50
400m 1:05.50 1:08.78
1000m 2:49.95
1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m 1500m 1600m 1700m 1800m 1900m 2000m
Race Time @ 3:06.98 3:25.50 3:44.07 4:00.96 4:1851 4:36.26 4:54.59 5:12.48 5:31.07 5:49.29
100m 17.03 18.52 18.57 16.89 17.55 17.75 18.33 17.89 18.59 18.22
400m 1:11.22 1:10.76 1:13.03
1000m 2:59.34
2100m  2200m  2300m  2400m 2500m 2600m 2700m 2800m 2900m 3000m
Race Time 6:07.47 6:22.11 6:37.04 6:52.89 7:09.53 7:26.14 7:43.23 7:59.84 8:16.28 8:33.33
100m 18.18 14.64 14.93 15.85 16.64 16.61 17.09 16.61 16.44 17.05
400m 1:03.60 1:06.95
1000m 2:44.04
3100m 3200m 3300m  3400m 3500m 3600m 3700m 3800m 3900m 4000m
Race Time = 8:49.42 9:04.56 9:20.46 9:36.22 9:52.36  10:08.10 10:24.19 @ 10:39.80 10:55.75 11:11.55
100m 16.09 15.14 15.90 15.76 16.14 15.74 16.09 15.61 15.95 15.80
400m 1:04.72 1:03.54 1:03.45
1000m 2:38.22
4100m  4200m  4300m  4400m  4500m 4600m 4700m 4800m 4900m 5000m
Race Time 11:27.73 11:42.53 11:57.74 12:12.64 12:26.96 12:40.57 12:54.33 13:07.18 13:21.10 13:35.34
100m 16.18 14.80 15.21 14.90 14.32 13.61 13.76 12.85 13.92 14.24
400m 1:01.09 54.54
1000m 2:23.79
749 Ahmed, Mohammed (CAN) Posn. 6
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 16.06 32.09 47.30 1:02.96 1:19.52 1:36.92 1:54.89 2:13.06 2:30.94 2:48.54
100m 16.06 16.03 15.21 15.66 16.56 17.40 17.97 18.17 17.88 17.60
400m 1:02.96 1:10.10
1000m 2:48.54
1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m 1500m 1600m 1700m 1800m 1900m 2000m
Race Time @ 3:06.17 3:24.77 3:4348 @ 4:00.25 4:17.81 4:35.36 4:53.67 5:11.80 5:30.20 5:48.46
100m 17.63 18.60 18.71 16.77 17.56 17.55 18.31 18.13 18.40 18.26
400m 1:11.71 1:10.59 1:13.10
1000m 2:59.92
2100m  2200m  2300m  2400m 2500m 2600m 2700m 2800m 2900m 3000m
Race Time 6:06.78 6:23.22 6:38.23 6:53.60 7:09.83 7:26.34 7:4343 8:00.06 8:16.43 8:33.45
100m 18.32 16.44 15.01 15.37 16.23 16.51 17.09 16.63 16.37 17.02
400m 1:05.14 1:06.46
1000m 2:44.99
3100m 3200m 3300m  3400m 3500m 3600m 3700m 3800m 3900m 4000m
Race Time @ 8:49.46 9:04.87 9:20.55 9:36.04 9:52.13  10:08.21 10:24.31 = 10:39.95 10:55.83 11:11.65
100m 16.01 15.41 15.68 15.49 16.09 16.08 16.10 15.64 15.88 15.82
400m 1:04.81 1:03.34 1:03.44
1000m 2:38.20
4100m  4200m  4300m  4400m  4500m 4600m 4700m 4800m 4900m 5000m
Race Time 11:27.51 11:42.34 11:57.52 12:12.41 12:26.59 12:40.61 12:54.43 13:07.30 13:21.26 13:35.43
100m 15.86 14.83 15.18 14.89 14.18 14.02 13.82 12.87 13.96 14.17
400m 1:00.76 54.89
1000m 2:23.78
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852 Kifle, Aron (ERI) Posn. 7
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 16.50 32.78 48.41 1:03.91 1:20.12 1:37.49 1:5555 2:13.70 2:31.66  2:49.05
100m 16.50 16.28 15.63 15.50 16.21 17.37 18.06 18.15 17.96 17.39
400m 1:03.91 1:09.79
1000m 2:49.05
1100m  1200m  1300m  1400m  1500m 1600m 1700m 1800m 1900m 2000m
Race Time  3:06.50 3:24.88 3:43.71 4:00.51 4:18.06 4:35.86 4:54.19 5:12.04 5:30.63 5:48.76
100m 17.45 18.38 18.83 16.80 17.55 17.80 18.33 17.85 18.59 18.13
400m 1:11.18 1:10.98 1:12.90
1000m 2:59.71
2100m 2200m 2300m 2400m 2500m 2600m 2700m 2800m 2900m 3000m
Race Time 6:07.06 6:23.30 6:38.44 6:53.81 7:10.01 7:26.46 7:43.58 8:00.04 8:16.67 8:33.72
100m 18.30 16.24 15.14 15.37 16.20 16.45 17.12 16.46 16.63 17.05
400m 1:05.05 1:06.23
1000m 2:44.96
3100m 3200m 3300m 3400m 3500m 3600m 3700m 3800m 3900m 4000m
Race Time = 8:49.91 9:05.24 9:20.96 9:36.49 9:52.71 10:08.55 10:24.60 10:40.20 10:56.16 11:11.96
100m 16.19 15.33 15.72 15.53 16.22 15.84 16.05 15.60 15.96 15.80
400m 1:05.20 1:03.31 1:03.41
1000m 2:38.24
4100m 4200m 4300m 4400m 4500m 4600m 4700m 4800m 4900m 5000m
Race Time @ 11:27.76 = 11:42.58 = 11:57.91 12:12.79  12:27.15 12:41.05 12:54.88 13:08.92 13:23.28 13:36.91
100m 15.80 14.82 15.33 14.88 14.36 13.90 13.83 14.04 14.36 13.63
400m 1:00.83 56.13
1000m 2:24.95
950 Butchart, Andrew (GBR) Posn. 8
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 16.34 33.02 48.94 1:04.41 1:20.60 1:37.72 1:55.89 @ 2:13.61 2:31.15  2:48.20
100m 16.34 16.68 15.92 15.47 16.19 17.12 18.17 17.72 17.54 17.05
400m 1:04.41 1:09.20
1000m 2:48.20
1100m  1200m  1300m  1400m  1500m 1600m 1700m 1800m 1900m 2000m
Race Time = 3:05.73  3:24.37 3:43.07 4:00.00 4:17.55 4:35.52 4:53.86 5:12.04 5:30.50 5:48.77
100m 17.53 18.64 18.70 16.93 17.55 17.97 18.34 18.18 18.46 18.27
400m 1:10.76 1:11.15 1:13.25
1000m 3:00.57
2100m 2200m 2300m 2400m 2500m 2600m 2700m 2800m 2900m 3000m
Race Time = 6:07.01 6:23.54 6:38.92 6:54.17 7:10.25 7:26.68 7:43.82 8:00.37 8:16.92 8:33.99
100m 18.24 16.53 15.38 15.25 16.08 16.43 17.14 16.55 16.55 17.07
400m 1:05.40 1:06.20
1000m 2:45.22
3100m 3200m 3300m 3400m 3500m 3600m 3700m 3800m 3900m 4000m
Race Time = 8:50.40 9:06.01 9:21.50 9:36.82 9:52.90 10:08.94 10:25.02 10:40.38 10:56.37 11:11.97
100m 16.41 15.61 15.49 15.32 16.08 16.04 16.08 15.36 15.99 15.60
400m 1:05.64 1:02.93 1:03.03
1000m 2:37.98
4100m 4200m 4300m 4400m 4500m 4600m 4700m 4800m 4900m 5000m
Race Time @ 11:28.04 11:42.82  11:58.03 @ 12:12.27  12:26.68 12:40.93 12:54.97 13:08.74 13:23.07 13:38.73
100m 16.07 14.78 15.21 14.24 14.41 14.25 14.04 13.77 14.33 15.66
400m 1:00.30 56.47
1000m 2:26.76
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758 Knight, Justyn (CAN) Posn. 9
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 16.35 32.86 48.63 1:04.16  1:20.34 1:37.61 1:55.77 = 2:13.84 2:31.80 2:49.26
100m 16.35 16.51 15.77 15.53 16.18 17.27 18.16 18.07 17.96 17.46
400m 1:04.16 1:09.68
1000m 2:49.26
1100m  1200m  1300m  1400m  1500m 1600m 1700m 1800m 1900m 2000m
Race Time = 3:06.69 3:25.09 3:43.73 4:00.63 4:18.23 4:36.00 4:54.36 5:12.32 5:30.99 5:49.14
100m 17.43 18.40 18.64 16.90 17.60 17.77 18.36 17.96 18.67 18.15
400m 1:11.25 1:10.91 1:13.14
1000m 2:59.88
2100m  2200m  2300m  2400m 2500m 2600m 2700m 2800m 2900m 3000m
Race Time @ 6:07.46 6:23.99 6:39.24 6:54.23 7:10.40 7:26.80 7:43.88 8:00.52 8:17.11  8:33.58
100m 18.32 16.53 15.25 14.99 16.17 16.40 17.08 16.64 16.59 16.47
400m 1:05.09 1:06.29
1000m 2:44.44
3100m 3200m 3300m  3400m 3500m 3600m 3700m 3800m 3900m 4000m
Race Time = 8:49.67 9:05.20 9:20.77 9:36.52 9:52.66 10:08.70 10:24.79 10:40.47 10:56.34 11:11.87
100m 16.09 15.53 15.57 15.75 16.14 16.04 16.09 15.68 15.87 15.53
400m 1:04.68 1:03.50 1:03.17
1000m 2:38.29
4100m  4200m  4300m  4400m  4500m 4600m 4700m 4800m 4900m 5000m
Race Time @ 11:27.94 11:42.84  11:58.11 12:13.09  12:27.72 12:42.34 12:56.96 13:11.40 13:25.55 13:39.15
100m 16.07 14.90 15.27 14.98 14.63 14.62 14.62 14.44 14.15 13.60
400m 1:01.22 58.31
1000m 2:27.28
1076 Campbell, Kemoy (JAM) Posn. 10
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 16.61 33.26 49.23 1:04.73  1:20.81 1:37.80 1:56.03 2:14.05 2:31.96 2:49.51
100m 16.61 16.65 15.97 15.50 16.08 16.99 18.23 18.02 17.91 17.55
400m 1:04.73 1:09.32
1000m 2:49.51
1100m  1200m  1300m  1400m  1500m 1600m 1700m 1800m 1900m 2000m
Race Time = 3:06.89 3:25.33 3:43.92 4:00.82 4:18.45 4:36.17 4:54.53 5:1255 5:31.26 5:49.25
100m 17.38 18.44 18.59 16.90 17.63 17.72 18.36 18.02 18.71 17.99
400m 1:11.28 1:10.84 1:13.08
1000m 2:59.74
2100m  2200m  2300m  2400m 2500m 2600m 2700m 2800m 2900m 3000m
Race Time @ 6:07.64 6:24.19 6:39.53 6:54.53 7:10.58 7:27.02 7:44.03 8:00.41 8:17.02  8:33.85
100m 18.39 16.55 15.34 15.00 16.05 16.44 17.01 16.38 16.61 16.83
400m 1:05.28 1:05.88
1000m 2:44.60
3100m 3200m 3300m  3400m 3500m 3600m 3700m 3800m 3900m 4000m
Race Time = 8:49.87 9:05.54 9:21.32 9:36.94 9:563.02 10:09.04 10:25.20 10:40.70 10:56.50 11:12.10
100m 16.02 15.67 15.78 15.62 16.08 16.02 16.16 15.50 15.80 15.60
400m 1:05.13 1:03.50 1:03.06
1000m 2:38.25
4100m  4200m  4300m  4400m  4500m 4600m 4700m 4800m 4900m 5000m
Race Time @ 11:28.06 @ 11:43.17  11:58.24 = 12:13.23 = 12:28.06 12:42.64 12:57.23 13:11.55 13:25.84 13:39.74
100m 15.96 15.11 15.07 14.99 14.83 14.58 14.59 14.32 14.29 13.90
400m 1:01.13 58.32
1000m 2:27.64
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655 Tiernan, Patrick (AUS) Posn. 11
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 16.66 32.64 48.17 1:03.71  1:19.92 1:37.37 1:55.35 2:13.57 2:31.46 2:48.84
100m 16.66 15.98 15.53 15.54 16.21 17.45 17.98 18.22 17.89 17.38
400m 1:03.71 1:09.68
1000m 2:48.84
1100m  1200m  1300m  1400m  1500m 1600m 1700m 1800m 1900m 2000m
Race Time = 3:06.28  3:24.77 3:43.52 4:00.41 4:17.94 4:35.73 4:54.14 5:12.15 5:30.75 5:48.98
100m 17.44 18.49 18.75 16.89 17.53 17.79 18.41 18.01 18.60 18.23
400m 1:11.20 1:10.96 1:13.25
1000m 3:00.14
2100m  2200m  2300m  2400m 2500m 2600m 2700m 2800m 2900m 3000m
Race Time @ 6:07.28 6:23.76 6:39.04 6:54.40 7:10.48 7:26.91 7:44.06 8:00.51 8:17.30  8:32.93
100m 18.30 16.48 15.28 15.36 16.08 16.43 17.15 16.45 16.79 15.63
400m 1:05.42 1:06.11
1000m 2:43.95
3100m 3200m 3300m  3400m 3500m 3600m 3700m 3800m 3900m 4000m
Race Time = 8:48.19 9:03.49 9:19.05 9:34.82 9:50.54 10:06.34 10:22.21 10:38.17 10:53.86 11:09.67
100m 15.26 15.30 15.56 15.77 15.72 15.80 15.87 15.96 15.69 15.81
400m 1:02.98 1:02.85 1:03.33
1000m 2:36.74
4100m  4200m  4300m  4400m  4500m 4600m 4700m 4800m 4900m 5000m
Race Time @ 11:25.44  11:41.09 11:56.77 @ 12:12.43  12:27.03 12:41.37 12:55.30 13:09.41 13:24.34 13:40.01
100m 15.77 15.65 15.68 15.66 14.60 14.34 13.93 14.11 14.93 15.67
400m 1:02.76 56.98
1000m 2:30.34
734 Balew, Birhanu (BRN) Posn. 12
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 17.06 33.58 49.71 1:05.30 1:21.29 1:37.94 1:56.14 2:14.03 2:31.94  2:49.32
100m 17.06 16.52 16.13 15.59 15.99 16.65 18.20 17.89 17.91 17.38
400m 1:05.30 1:08.73
1000m 2:49.32
1100m  1200m  1300m  1400m  1500m 1600m 1700m 1800m 1900m 2000m
Race Time = 3:06.73  3:25.28 3:43.95 4:00.72 4:18.29 4:36.10 4:54.49 5:12.31 5:30.87 @ 5:49.03
100m 17.41 18.55 18.67 16.77 17.57 17.81 18.39 17.82 18.56 18.16
400m 1:11.25 1:10.82 1:12.93
1000m 2:59.71
2100m  2200m  2300m  2400m 2500m 2600m 2700m 2800m 2900m 3000m
Race Time @ 6:07.43 6:23.57 6:38.65 6:54.02 7:10.22 7:26.58 7:43.70 8:00.21 8:16.76 = 8:33.73
100m 18.40 16.14 15.08 15.37 16.20 16.36 17.12 16.51 16.55 16.97
400m 1:04.99 1:06.19
1000m 2:44.70
3100m 3200m 3300m  3400m 3500m 3600m 3700m 3800m 3900m 4000m
Race Time = 8:50.12 9:05.47 9:20.90 9:36.39 9:562.52 10:08.45 10:24.45 10:40.04 10:55.95 11:11.83
100m 16.39 15.35 15.43 15.49 16.13 15.93 16.00 15.59 15.91 15.88
400m 1:05.26 1:02.98 1:03.38
1000m 2:38.10
4100m  4200m  4300m  4400m  4500m 4600m 4700m 4800m 4900m 5000m
Race Time @ 11:27.79  11:42.52  11:57.80 @ 12:12.88  12:27.82 12:42.13 12:56.65 13:11.87 13:27.51 13:43.25
100m 15.96 14.73 15.28 15.08 14.94 14.31 14.52 15.22 15.64 15.74
400m 1:01.05 58.99
1000m 2:31.42
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1147 Rutto, Cyrus (KEN) Posn. 13
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 15.69 31.85 47.10 1:02.76  1:19.31 1:36.93  1:55.15 2:13.24 2:31.29 2:48.63
100m 15.69 16.16 15.25 15.66 16.55 17.62 18.22 18.09 18.05 17.34
400m 1:02.76 1:10.48
1000m 2:48.63
1100m  1200m  1300m  1400m  1500m 1600m 1700m 1800m 1900m 2000m
Race Time = 3:06.04 3:24.56 3:43.30 4:00.23 4:17.61 4:35.58 4:53.82 5:11.67 5:30.10 5:48.18
100m 17.41 18.52 18.74 16.93 17.38 17.97 18.24 17.85 18.43 18.08
400m 1:11.32 1:11.02 1:12.60
1000m 2:59.55
2100m  2200m  2300m  2400m 2500m 2600m 2700m 2800m 2900m 3000m
Race Time 6:06.36 6:22.73 6:37.77 6:53.14 7:09.72 7:25.99 7:43.02 7:59.56 8:16.12 8:33.24
100m 18.18 16.37 15.04 15.37 16.58 16.27 17.03 16.54 16.56 17.12
400m 1:04.96 1:06.42
1000m 2:45.06
3100m 3200m 3300m  3400m 3500m 3600m 3700m 3800m 3900m 4000m
Race Time = 8:49.27 9:04.80 9:20.46 9:35.96 9:52.05 10:08.00 10:24.29 10:39.82 10:55.68 11:11.49
100m 16.03 15.53 15.66 15.50 16.09 15.95 16.29 15.53 15.86 15.81
400m 1:05.24 1:03.20 1:03.49
1000m 2:38.25
4100m  4200m  4300m  4400m  4500m 4600m 4700m 4800m 4900m 5000m
Race Time @ 11:27.44  11:42.31 11:57.60 12:12.61 12:27.45 12:42.74 12:58.52 13:14.84 13:31.52 13:48.64
100m 15.95 14.87 15.29 15.01 14.84 15.29 15.78 16.32 16.68 17.12
400m 1:01.12 1:02.23
1000m 2:37.15
850 Habte, Awet (ERI) Posn. 14
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 17.05 33.24 49.50 1:05.08 1:21.16 1:38.15 1:56.30 2:14.20 2:32.20 2:49.68
100m 17.05 16.19 16.26 15.58 16.08 16.99 18.15 17.90 18.00 17.48
400m 1:05.08 1:09.12
1000m 2:49.68
1100m  1200m  1300m  1400m  1500m 1600m 1700m 1800m 1900m 2000m
